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YL = Youth Leaders Order of the Arrow Events and Dates

AL = Adult Leaders Camping nights, Troop events and other overnights

OA = Order of the Arrow Troop service project dates

Troop = Troop event or participation Training Courses

RED text denotes Popcorn and other deadlines, important comments  or Court of Honor

Blue text denotes school calendar/holidays

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

4/6 - 4/13 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Monday, April 20, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Monday, April 27, 2020 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for May & June

Monday, April 27, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for May & June

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, May 4, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Saturday, May 9, 2020 9:00a-4:00p Troop Adventure DAY TRIP Canoeing and high adventure

Sunday, May 10, 2020 Mother's Day Troop N/A Mother's Day Holiday

Monday, May 11, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review/SPL Election

Thursday, May 14, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Friday, May 15, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bud Schiele Spring Fellowship

Friday, May 15, 2020 5:30p Training Council Camp Bud Schiele Scouts Excited About Leaderhip Skills (SEALS)

Monday, May 18, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, May 22, 2020 5:30p Training Council GOLS National Youth Leadership Training - Weekend 1

Saturday, May 23, 2020 9:00a-4:00p Troop Adventure Whitewater Center Open activities - kayaking, COPES, climbing, rafting

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day Troop N/A Memorial Day Holiday

Friday, May 29, 2020 5:30p - 12:00p Troop Campout Sesquicentennial State Park TFC campout accomplishing several requirements

Friday, May 29, 2020 5:30p Training Council GOLS National Youth Leadership Training - Weekend 2

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop COH Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR (Girl troop COH is on June 1)

Thursday, June 4, 2020 1/2 Day School Troop Last Day Last Day Last Day of School

Saturday, June 6, 2020 8:00a - 2:00p YL Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop ILST Training - Planning Meeting in the PM - Both Troops

Thursday, June 11, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable

Sunday, June 14, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (6 nights) TBD Summer Camp

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Friday, August 7, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bud Schiele Summer Fellowship/Ordeal

July - August

TROOP 250 -RECOVERY CALENDAR

Legends

April - Tentative Dates Based on Estimate, Will Reschedule in May if Necessary

May

June


